January:

February:

March:

April:

June:

July:

August:

September:

October:

December:

06

10-14

15-19
22

03
08-11
11
13-14
20-23
27

02
05-07
14
23
21-22

10

04
08-10

23-24

05
06-10

06-08
14-17
28-31

GBC CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021

(Wed)

(Wed-Sun)

(Mon-Fri)
(Mon)

(Sat)
(Thu-Sun)
(Sun)
(Tue-Wed)
(Tue-Fri)
(Tue)

(Sun)
(Wed-Fri)
(Fri)
(Sun)
(Fri-Sat)

(Thu)

(Sun)
(Thu-Sat)

(Mon-Tue)

(Thu)
(Sun)
(Mon-Fri)

(Sun)

(Wed-Fri1)
(Thu-Sun)
(Thu-Sun)

(Sun)

Re-opening Day
147" GBC Annual Sobha

Kairos Course
GBC Planning Board Meeting

GBC Day of Fasting & Prayer

GBC Youth Ministry LT Conference,

1t GBC Church Foundation Day

GBC. First Mission Board Meeting
Discipleship Training

Christian Education Committee Meeting

Mission Sunday in Commemoration of Omed & Ramke
GBC First Board Meeting

GBC Women’s Ministry Board Meeting

Global Day of Prayer (Pentecost Sunday)

GBC Youth Ministry Board Meeting

Christian Education Program

GBC Family Sunday
GBC Conflict Resolution Training

GBC Second Mission Board Meeting

GBC Planning Board Meeting
HTC Day of Prayer & Foundation Day
Cross Cultural Missionary Training

GBC Day of Prayer

GBC Second Board Meeting
Missionary Conference, Krima XVI
GBC CLC

GBC Harvest Thanksgiving Day



