GBC CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2021

January:	06	(Wed)	-	Re-opening Day
February:	10-14	(Wed-Sun)	-	147 th GBC Annual Sobha
March:	15-19 22	(Mon-Fri) (Mon)	- -	Kairos Course GBC Planning Board Meeting
April:	03 08-11 11 13-14 20-23 27	(Sat) (Thu-Sun) (Sun) (Tue-Wed) (Tue-Fri) (Tue)	- - - -	 GBC Day of Fasting & Prayer GBC Youth Ministry LT Conference, 1st GBC Church Foundation Day GBC. First Mission Board Meeting Discipleship Training Christian Education Committee Meeting
May:	02 05-07 14 23 21-22	(Sun) (Wed-Fri) (Fri) (Sun) (Fri-Sat)	- - -	Mission Sunday in Commemoration of Omed & Ramke GBC First Board Meeting GBC Women's Ministry Board Meeting Global Day of Prayer (Pentecost Sunday) GBC Youth Ministry Board Meeting
June:	10	(Thu)	-	Christian Education Program
July:	04 08-10	(Sun) (Thu-Sat)	- -	GBC Family Sunday GBC Conflict Resolution Training
August:	23-24	(Mon-Tue)	-	GBC Second Mission Board Meeting
September:	02 05 06-10	(Thu) (Sun) (Mon-Fri)	- - -	GBC Planning Board Meeting HTC Day of Prayer & Foundation Day Cross Cultural Missionary Training
October:		(Sun) (Wed-Fri) (Thu-Sun) (Thu-Sun)	- - -	GBC Day of Prayer GBC Second Board Meeting Missionary Conference, Krima XVI GBC CLC
December:	05	(Sun)	-	GBC Harvest Thanksgiving Day